

**Court No. - 71**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3172 of 1982

**Appellant :-** Durga

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** G.S. Hajela,Hitesh Pachori,Hitesh P,Virendra Singh Patel,Virendra Singh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** A.G.A.

**Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.**

As prayed, list in the next cause list.

**Order Date :-** 11.7.2019

v.k.updh.