

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3172 of 1982

Appellant :- Durga And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Hitesh Pachori, Hitesh P, Nanhe Lal
Tripathi, Virendra Singh Patel, Virendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar, J.

1. List revised.
2. None appears to press the appeal.
3. List this matter on 15-07-2025.

Order Date :- 2.7.2025

pks